% Farnell

AN AVNET COMPANY

KINGSTATE KEIG4537TFL-N 70 In stock
Microphone, Electret Condenser, Unidirectional, 100 Hz to 12 kHz, 1.5 VDC to

9 VDC, -37 dB

() KiNgsTATI

Manufacturer:

Manufacturer Part No:

Order Code:

Your Part No: @

Technical Datasheet:

ECAD / MCAD

Order before épm

£2.84 (ex VAT )

Price for: Each
Multiple: 1 Minimum: 1

Quantity
1+
KINGSTATE 50+

100+

250+
500+
1000+
5000+

KEIG4537TFL-N

2215104

Enter your part number

KEIG4537TFL-N

Qty 1
Datasheet

=
E Request Free CAD Models
>

Need more?

With you next business day

Standard lead time for this product is 15 weeks.

Price (ex VAT)

£2.84
£2.79
£2.75
£2.74
£2.73
£2.70
£2.69

Would you like to go to our Export
website?

No

or Choose country

D Remember this choice and automatically

redirect me in the future

FEEDBACK <]




Product Information A Legislation and Environmental A

; : Country of Origin: China
(JTransducer Function: Microphone € Country in which last significant
C] Di tivit Unidi ti | manufacturing process was carried out
irectivity: nidirectiona
(JFrequency Response Min:  100Hz Tariff No: 85181000
(JFrequency Response Max:  12kHz US ECCN: EAR9Y @
() Supply Voltage Min: 1.5VDC
EU ECCN: NLR @
(J Supply Voltage Max: 9VDC
. RoHS Compliant: Yes o
(J Sensitivity (dB): -37dB X
() Drain Current Max: 400pA RoHS Phthalates Yes e
Compliant:
(U Output Impedance: 1.8kohm
SVHC: No SVHC (17-Jan-2023) @
(J Product Range: Multicomp Pro RJ45 Adapter
Download Product Product Compliance Certificate
Compliance Certificate
Weight (kg): .000907
Product Overview A

The KEIG4537TFL-N is a 0.4mA 1.5VDC high performance
unidirectional Electret Condenser Microphone, aluminium
construction, 69dBA signal-to-noise ratio, -39dB sensitivity
and 100Hz to 12kHz frequency range. Suitable for Bluetooth,
webcam applications.

v -20 to 70°C Operating temperature
range

Applications

Audio

Related Categories
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Microphone - Wall Plates &
Transucers Floor Boxes
Converters & PA Speakers -
Interfaces Passive

Blank Media - Wall Plates &
Miscellaneous Outlets
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