

**KINGSTATE KEIG4537TFL-N**

Microphone, Electret Condenser, Unidirectional, 100 Hz to 12 kHz, 1.5 VDC to 9 VDC, -37 dB



Manufacturer: [KINGSTATE](#)

Manufacturer Part No: **KEIG4537TFL-N**

Order Code: 2215104

Your Part No: [\*\*1\*\*](#)

Enter your part number

Technical Datasheet: [KEIG4537TFL-N](#)  
[Datasheet](#)

ECAD / MCAD



Request Free CAD Models

**70 In stock**
[Need more?](#)

Standard lead time for this product is 15 weeks.

Order before 6pm

**With you next business day**

**£2.84 ( ex VAT )**

Price for: **Each**

Multiple: 1 Minimum: 1

Quantity	Price (ex VAT)
1+	£2.84
50+	£2.79
100+	£2.75
250+	£2.74
500+	£2.73
1000+	£2.70
5000+	£2.69

Qty

Would you like to go to our Export website?

Yes

No

or [Choose country](#)

Remember this choice and automatically redirect me in the future

**FEEDBACK** 

## Product Information

<input type="checkbox"/> <b>Transducer Function:</b>	Microphone
<input type="checkbox"/> <b>Directivity:</b>	Unidirectional
<input type="checkbox"/> <b>Frequency Response Min:</b>	100Hz
<input type="checkbox"/> <b>Frequency Response Max:</b>	12kHz
<input type="checkbox"/> <b>Supply Voltage Min:</b>	1.5VDC
<input type="checkbox"/> <b>Supply Voltage Max:</b>	9VDC
<input type="checkbox"/> <b>Sensitivity (dB):</b>	-37dB
<input type="checkbox"/> <b>Drain Current Max:</b>	400µA
<input type="checkbox"/> <b>Output Impedance:</b>	1.8kohm
<input type="checkbox"/> <b>Product Range:</b>	Multicomp Pro RJ45 Adapter

## Legislation and Environmental

<b>Country of Origin:</b>	China Country in which last significant manufacturing process was carried out
<b>Tariff No:</b>	85181000
<b>US ECCN:</b>	EAR99 <a href="#">i</a>
<b>EU ECCN:</b>	NLR <a href="#">i</a>
<b>RoHS Compliant:</b>	Yes <a href="#">i</a> + Yes <a href="#">i</a>
<b>RoHS Phthalates Compliant:</b>	Yes <a href="#">i</a>
<b>SVHC:</b>	No SVHC (17-Jan-2023) <a href="#">i</a>
<b>Download Product Compliance Certificate</b>	<a href="#">Product Compliance Certificate</a>
<b>Weight (kg):</b>	.000907

## Product Overview

The KEIG4537TFL-N is a 0.4mA 1.5VDC high performance unidirectional Electret Condenser Microphone, aluminium construction, 69dBA signal-to-noise ratio, -39dB sensitivity and 100Hz to 12kHz frequency range. Suitable for Bluetooth, webcam applications.

- 20 to 70°C Operating temperature range

## Applications

Audio

## Related Categories



Would you like to go to our Export website?

Yes

No

or [Choose country](#)

Remember this choice and automatically redirect me in the future



Microphone –  
Transducers



Wall Plates &  
Floor Boxes



Converters &  
Interfaces



PA Speakers –  
Passive



Blank Media –  
Miscellaneous



Wall Plates &  
Outlets

Would you like to go to our Export  
website?

Yes

No

or [Choose country](#)

Remember this choice and automatically  
redirect me in the future